9/14/2016

Security Code : 511726
Date Begin: 01 Apr 2015

Held by promoter/promoter group
held by public

Total

Held by promoter/promoter group
held by public

Total

Held by promoter/promoter group
held by public

Total

Total Paid-up capital of the company assuming
full conversion of warrants and convertible

securities

(A) Shareholding of Promoter and
Promoter Group

(1) Indian

Individuals / Hindu Undivided Family

Sub Total

(2) Foreign

Total shareholding of Promoter and

Promoter Group (A)
(B) Public Shareholding

(1) Institutions
(2) Non-Institutions

Bodies Corporate

Shareholding Pattern

Shareholding Pattern

VIPUL LTD.
0 0.00
0 0.00
0 0.00
0 0.00
0 0.00
0 0.00
0 0.00
0 0.00
0 0.00
119984480
8 76050509 76050509
8 76050509 76050509
8 76050509 76050509
155 29813496 29791496

http:/Amww.bseindia.com/corporates/Shareholding Pattern.aspx?scripcd=511726&flag_qtr=1&qtrid=86.00&Flag=New

Asa%
of (A+B)

63.38

63.38

63.38

24 .85

Quarter Ending : June 2015

Date End : 30 Jun 2015

Number
of
shares

As a % of
(A+B+C)

63.38 25137680

63.38 25137680

63.38 25137680

24.85 0

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

As a

% of
Total
No. of
Shares

33.05

33.05

33.05

0.00

12



9/14/2016 Shareholding Pattern

Individuals

Individual shareholders holding

nominal share capital up to Rs. 1 lakh 3356 6708664 6059594 5.59 5.59 0 0.00
Individual shareholders holding
nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 1 17 6294888 6294888 5.25 5.25 0 0.00
lakh
Any Others (Specify) 62 1116923 1116923 0.93 0.93 0 0.00
Non Resident Indians 29 31948 31948 0.03 0.03 0 0.00
Clearing Members 33 1084975 1084975 0.90 0.90 0 0.00
Sub Total 3590 43933971 43262901 36.62 36.62 0 0.00
Total Public shareholding (B) 3590 43933971 43262901 36.62 36.62 0 0.00
Total (A)+(B) 3598 119984480 119313410 100.00 100.00 25137680 20.95
(C) Shares held by Custodians and against
which Depository Receipts have been 0 0 0 0.00 0.00 0 0.00
issued
(1) 0 0 0 0.00 0.00 0 0.00
(2) 0 0 0 0.00 0.00 0 0.00
Sub Total 0 0 0 0.00 0.00 0 0.00
Total (A)+(B)+(C) 3598 119984480 119313410 0.00 100.00 25137680 20.95
Notes:

1. For determining public shareholding for the purpose of Clause 40A

2. For definitions of Promoter and Promoter Group, refer to Clause 40A.

3. Public shareholding

Click here for Shareholding belonging to the category "Promoter and Promoter Group"

Click here for Shareholding belonging to the category "Public" and holding more than 1% of the Total No. of Shares
Click here for Shareholding belonging to the category "Public" and holding more than 5% of the Total No. of Shares
Click here for Details of Locked-in Shares

Click here for Details of Depository Receipts (DRs)

Click here for Holding of Depository Receipts (DRs), where underlying shares held by 'promoter/promoter group' are in excess of 1% of
the total number of shares.

Click here for Details of Disclosure by Trading Members (TM) holding 1% or more of the Total No. of Shares.

http:/Amww.bseindia.com/corporates/Shareholding Pattern.aspx?scripcd=511726&flag_qtr=1&qtrid=86.00&Flag=New 22



