Shareholding Pattern

VIPUL LTD.

Security Code: 511726 Date Begin: 01 Apr 2015						er Ending: J te End: 30	
Partly paid-up shares	No. of partly paid-up shares		% of total no. of paid-up shares	As a % of to	tal no. of sha	res of the co	ompany
Held by promoter/promoter group	0		0.00				0.00
held by public	0		0.00				0.00
Total	0		0.00				0.00
Outstanding convertible securities	No. of outstanding securities	outstar	% of total no. of nding convertible securities	As a % of total no. of shares of the company assuming full conversion of the convertible securities			
Held by promoter/promoter group	0		0.00				0.00
held by public	0		0.00				0.00
Total	0		0.00				0.00
Warrants	No. of warrant	As a	% of total no. of warrants		tal no. of sha ng full conver		
Held by promoter/promoter group	0		0.00				0.00
held by public	0		0.00				0.00
Total	0		0.00				0.00
Total Paid-up capital of the company assumi full conversion of warrants and convertible securities	ng 119984480						
Category of Shareholder	No. of Shareholders	otal No. of Shares	Total No. of Shares held in Dematerialized Form	Total Shareholding as a % of Total No. of Shares		Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered	
				As a % of (A+B)	As a % of (A+B+C)	Number of	As a % of Total
(A) Shareholding of Promoter and					, ,	shares	No. of Shares
Promoter Group						shares	
					, ,	shares	
Promoter Group	8 76	6050509	76050509	63.38	63.38	shares 25137680	
Promoter Group (1) Indian		6050509 6050509	76050509 76050509	63.38 63.38			Shares
Promoter Group (1) Indian Individuals / Hindu Undivided Family						25137680	Shares
Promoter Group (1) Indian Individuals / Hindu Undivided Family Sub Total	8 76				63.38	25137680	Shares
Promoter Group (1) Indian Individuals / Hindu Undivided Family Sub Total (2) Foreign Total shareholding of Promoter and	8 76	6050509	76050509	63.38	63.38	25137680 25137680	33.05 33.05
Promoter Group (1) Indian Individuals / Hindu Undivided Family Sub Total (2) Foreign Total shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)	8 76	6050509	76050509	63.38	63.38	25137680 25137680	33.05 33.05
Promoter Group (1) Indian Individuals / Hindu Undivided Family Sub Total (2) Foreign Total shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A) (B) Public Shareholding	8 76	6050509	76050509	63.38	63.38	25137680 25137680	33.05 33.05

Individuals

Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 1 lakh	3356	6708664	6059594	5.59	5.59	0	0.00
Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 1 lakh	17	6294888	6294888	5.25	5.25	0	0.00
Any Others (Specify)	62	1116923	1116923	0.93	0.93	0	0.00
Non Resident Indians	29	31948	31948	0.03	0.03	0	0.00
Clearing Members	33	1084975	1084975	0.90	0.90	0	0.00
Sub Total	3590	43933971	43262901	36.62	36.62	0	0.00
Total Public shareholding (B)	3590	43933971	43262901	36.62	36.62	0	0.00
Total Public shareholding (B) Total (A)+(B)		43933971 119984480	43262901 119313410	36.62 100.00		0 25137680	0.00 20.95
5,							
Total (A)+(B) (C) Shares held by Custodians and against which Depository Receipts have been	3598	119984480	119313410	100.00	100.00	25137680	20.95
Total (A)+(B) (C) Shares held by Custodians and against which Depository Receipts have been issued	3598 0	119984480	119313410 0	100.00	100.00	25137680 0	20.95
Total (A)+(B) (C) Shares held by Custodians and against which Depository Receipts have been issued (1)	3598 0 0	119984480 0 0	119313410 0 0	0.00 0.00	100.00 0.00 0.00	25137680 0 0	20.95 0.00 0.00

Notes:

- 1. For determining public shareholding for the purpose of Clause 40A
- 2. For definitions of Promoter and Promoter Group, refer to Clause 40A.
- 3. Public shareholding

Click here for Shareholding belonging to the category "Promoter and Promoter Group"

Click here for Shareholding belonging to the category "Public" and holding more than 1% of the Total No. of Shares

Click here for Shareholding belonging to the category "Public" and holding more than 5% of the Total No. of Shares

Click here for Details of Locked-in Shares

Click here for Details of Depository Receipts (DRs)

Click here for Holding of Depository Receipts (DRs), where underlying shares held by 'promoter/promoter group' are in excess of 1% of the total number of shares.

Click here for Details of Disclosure by Trading Members (TM) holding 1% or more of the Total No. of Shares.